
Updated: 18/12/2023 

Goods and Services Contracts over €25k (Ex VAT) Awarded by the Citizens Information Board - 2023 
 

Tender Name Contract Awarded to -  
Name 

Type of Award Contract 
Award Date 

Contract 
Duration 
 

Value (ex 
VAT) 

Works, 
Goods or 
Services 
 

Media Strategy, Planning and Buying 
Services 

PHD Media Direct drawdown 
from Framework 

01/01/2023 12 months (plus 
extensions) 

€450,000pa  Services 

Creative and Advertising Javelin Direct drawdown 
from Framework 

01/01/2023 12 months (plus 
extensions) 

€150,000pa Services 

HR Supports for CIB and it’s 22 service 
delivery companies 

RSM Ireland Business 
Advisory Ltd 

Open Procedure 20/01/2023 60 months (plus 
extension) 

€1,400,000 Services  

Managed Print Services 
 

Datapac Limited OGP DPS 
Framework 

01/06/2023 36 months (plus 
extension) 

€1,000,000 Services 

Helpdesk Services  PFH Technology Group Open Procedure 01/06/2023 60 months (plus 
extension) 

€2,000.000 Services 

Contract Cleaning for CIB Alpro Services Open Procedure 01/03/2023 60 months (plus 
extension) 

€301,995 Services 
 

MABS Online chat  Saysimple Open Procedure 19/06/2023 36 months (plus 
extension) 

€31,500 Services 

Total Facilities Management Services K-MAC Facilities 
Management 

Open Procedure 04/08/2023 24 months (plus 
extension) 

€165,500 Services 

Irish Language Translation Services Translit OGP Framework 
 

02/08/2023 24 months (plus 
extensions) 

€100,000 Services 

Mobiles Data and Communications 
 

Eir Evo OGP Framework 15/12/2023 24 months  €75,000 Goods/ 
Services 

  

  

 

  

 

  


